
Hotel Cost/night tax total tax Total Cost/night 2 nights/room 3 nights/room
Westin 189 15.25% 28.8225 $217.82 $435.65 $653.47
Hilton 185 15.25% 28.2125 $213.21 $426.43 $639.64
Marriott 195 15.25% 29.7375 $224.74 $449.48 $674.21
Sheraton 189 15.25% 28.8225 $217.82 $435.65 $653.47

1 person/room 2 people/room 3 people/room 4 people/room
Westin $217.82 $217.82 $108.91 $72.61 $54.46

$435.65 $435.65 $217.82 $145.22 $108.91
$653.47 $653.47 $326.73 $217.82 $163.37

1 person/room 2 people/room 3 people/room 4 people/room
Hilton $213.21 $213.21 $106.61 $71.07 $53.30

$426.43 $426.43 $213.21 $142.14 $106.61
$639.64 $639.64 $319.82 $213.21 $159.91

1 person/room 2 people/room 3 people/room 4 people/room
Marriott $224.74 $224.74 $112.37 $74.91 $56.18

$449.48 $449.48 $224.74 $149.83 $112.37
$674.21 $674.21 $337.11 $224.74 $168.55

1 person/room 2 people/room 3 people/room 4 people/room
Sheraton $217.82 $217.82 $108.91 $72.61 $54.46

$435.65 $435.65 $217.82 $145.22 $108.91
$653.47 $653.47 $326.73 $217.82 $163.37
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